CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 1557	Date: JULY 18, 2008
	Change Request 5683

Transmittal 1557, dated July 18, 2008, is rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 1588 to clarify in the Business Requirements that this CR applies to all claims received on or after the implementation date regardless of the date of service.

**SUBJECT: Beneficiary Submitted Claims**